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Women / XS / Older
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Madeline Kiyuna1522
Bayshore Elite

8.800 9.700 9.3009.825 37.625
7 1 1 1 1 

1 

Angelina Kwok1554
West Valley

8.900 9.450 9.1759.350 36.875
6 2 3 2 2 

2 

Sophia Naiburg1537
North Bay

9.300 8.975 9.0009.400 36.675
1 10 2 7 3 

3 

Kayla Hollister1521
Bayshore Elite

8.750 9.325 9.1509.125 36.350
8 3 4T 3T 4 

4 

Jamiah Martin1535
North Bay

9.275 9.200 9.0758.725 36.275
2 4 7T 5T 5 

5 

Jacey Coleman1532
North Bay

9.100 9.150 9.1508.725 36.125
4T 6 7T 3T 6 

6 

Leyla Artun1547
West Valley

9.150 9.000 8.7509.000 35.900
3 9 6 10 7 

7 

Kannisha Ryan1539
North Bay

9.100 9.075 8.8758.725 35.775
4T 8 7T 8T 8 

8 

Isabel Chambers1504
Accel

8.225 8.725 9.0759.125 35.150
13 11 4T 5T 9 

9 

Anya Jobalia1552
West Valley

8.600 9.100 8.8758.375 34.950
10 7 10 8T 10 

10 

Sela Pagano1559
West Valley

8.650 9.175 8.6758.100 34.600
9 5 11 11 11 

11 

Jordan Knupfer1544
Top Flight

8.425 8.425 8.3506.850 32.050
11 12 13 12 12 

12 

Mia Sanchez1546
Top Flight

8.400 7.975 8.1757.175 31.725
12 13 12 13 13 

13 
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